RECESS
Rasin Toast per slice
Toasted cheese Jaffles

Hash Brown
Garlic Bread
99% fat free Jelly
Cheese and bacon roll
Fresh Fruit
99% fat free Mini Muffins
Seaweed
SNACKS

Pretzels
Pop Corn
Mammee Noodles
Red Rock Deli Chips
Corntos
Cheese Sticks
Yogurt
Jumpy's

FROZEN TREATS
Yogo Ice
Zooper Doopers
Juice Cups
Jelly Sticks
Fruit Puddings
Moosies
Ice Cream Cups 99% Fat Fre
Juiceys

COsT
$1.00
$3.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$1.00]

$1.00
$1.50

$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$0.20
$0.60
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

CTK - KIDS CATERING CANTEEN MENU

SALADS
Salad Box
Lettuce,Cucumber
Carrot,Tomato
Italian or French Dressings
Greek salad
Tomato,Cucumber,Lettuce
Onion,Feta,Olives

Add on Extras
Tuna,Ham,Chicken

SANDWICHES
White/Brown/Wholemeal
Butter
Vegemite
Cheese
Salad
Ham
Chicken
Tuna

COsT
$5.50

$6.00

$1.00

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$5.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Beetroot and Mayo on request

at no extra cost

EXTRAS
Lettuce/Tomato/Cucumber
Cheese
Rolls
Salad: lettuce/tomato/
cucumber and carrot

$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$2.00

HOT FOOD
Hot Dog
Corn on the Cob
Nuggets
Hash Brown/Garlic Bread
Chicken Tenders
Pastizzi (cheese)
Sausage Roll
Small Pie
Large Pie
Hot Noodles chicken/Beef
Note water drained from Noodles
Pizza cheese /ham and pineapple 160g
Macaroni and cheese
Lasagne
Spagetti
Chicken Burger
Chicken Wrap
Tomato Sauce Portions

SPECIALS
MONDAY
Pizza and Water
TUESDAY
Hot Dog and Water
WEDNESDAY
Chicken burger and Water
or Chicken wrap
THURSDAY
Noodles and Water
FRIDAY
Nuggets (4) and Water

COST
$5.00
$1.00
$0.80
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$5.00
$1.00
$5.00
$4.00

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$5.50
$0.50

$7.00

$6.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

These items are to be
purchased at counter
DRINKS
Water 600ml
Flavoured Milk 250ml
Juice Assorted 200ml
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$2.00
$2.50
$2.50



