		CTK - KIDS CATERING CANTEEN MENU								
RECESS	COST	SALADS	COST		HOT FOOD	COST		These items are to be		
Rasin Toast per slice	\$1.00 G	Salad Box	\$5.50	G	Hot Dog	\$5.00		purchased at counter		
Toasted cheese Jaffles	\$3.00 G	Lettuce,Cucumber			Corn on the Cob	\$1.00	G	DRINKS		
		Carrot,Tomato			Nuggets	\$0.80	Α	Water 600ml	\$2.00	G
Hash Brown	\$1.00 A	Italian or French Dressings			Hash Brown/Garlic Bread	\$1.00		Flavoured Milk 250ml	\$2.50	G
Garlic Bread	\$1.00 G	Greek salad	\$6.00	G	Chicken Tenders	\$2.00	Α	Juice Assorted 200ml	\$2.50	Α
99% fat free Jelly	\$1.00 A	Tomato,Cucumber,Lettuce			Pastizzi (cheese)	\$1.00	G			
Cheese and bacon roll	\$2.00 A	Onion, Feta, Olives			Sausage Roll	\$5.00	Α			
Fresh Fruit	\$1.00 G				Small Pie	\$1.00	Α			
99% fat free Mini Muffins	\$1.00 G				Large Pie	\$5.00	A			
Seaweed	\$1.50	Add on Extras			Hot Noodles chicken/Beef	\$4.00	Α			
SNACKS		Tuna, Ham, Chicken	\$1.00	G	Note water drained from Noodles					
Pretzels	\$2.00 G				Pizza cheese /ham and pineapple 160g	\$5.50	Α			
Pop Corn	\$1.50 A				Macaroni and cheese	\$5.50	Α			
Mammee Noodles	\$2.00 A	SANDWICHES			Lasagne	\$5.50	Α			
Red Rock Deli Chips	\$2.00 A	White/Brown/Wholemeal			Spagetti	\$5.50	Α			
Corntos	\$2.00	Butter	\$2.00 🤇	G	Chicken Burger	\$5.50	G			
Cheese Sticks	\$1.00 G	Vegemite	\$2.50	G	Chicken Wrap	\$5.50	Α			
Yogurt	\$1.50 G	Cheese	\$3.00 🤇	G	Tomato Sauce Portions	\$0.50				
Jumpy's	\$2.00	Salad	\$5.50 🤇	G						
FROZEN TREATS		Ham	\$5.00 🤇	G	SPECIALS					
Yogo Ice	\$1.00 A	Chicken	\$5.00 🤇	G	MONDAY					
Zooper Doopers	\$1.00 A	Tuna	\$5.00 🤇	G	Pizza and Water	\$7.00				
Juice Cups	\$2.00 G	Beetroot and Mayo on requ	iest		TUESDAY					
Jelly Sticks	\$0.20 A	at no extra cost			Hot Dog and Water	\$6.00				
Fruit Puddings	\$0.60				WEDNESDAY					
Moosies	\$2.00	EXTRAS			Chicken burger and Water	\$7.00				
Ice Cream Cups 99% Fat Fre	\$2.00	Lettuce/Tomato/Cucumber	\$0.50	G	or Chicken wrap					
Juiceys	\$2.00	Cheese	\$0.50	G	THURSDAY					
		Rolls	\$1.00	G	Noodles and Water	\$5.00				
		Salad: lettuce/tomato/	\$2.00	G	FRIDAY					
		cucumber and carrot			Nuggets (4) and Water	\$5.00		Up Dated 23/09/2024	L	